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Serving Mon-Fri June 4 -  July 19 Serving Mon-Fri June 4 - July 19
Breakfast 7:30am - 8:30am, Lunch 11:00am-12:30pm Breakfast 7:30am - 8:30am, Lunch 11:00am-12:30pm

Sierra Preparatory Academy 2021 North Grand Ave
Willard Intermediate School 1342 North Ross

McFadden Intermediate School 2701 S. Raitt St.
MacArthur Intermediate School 600 W. Alton Ave.
Lathrop Intermediate School 1111 S. Broadway St.
Carr Intermediate School 2120 W. Edinger Ave.

Mendez Intermediate School 2000 North Bristol

Intermediate SchoolsElementary Schools

Closed June 19 and July 4-5

Adams Elementary School 2130 S. Raitt St.
Carver Elementary School 1401 W. Santa Ana Blvd.
Davis Elementary School 1405 French St.
Diamond Elementary School 1450 South Center St
Edison Elementary School 2063 Orange Ave
Esqueda Elementary School 2240 South Main St.
Franklin Elementary School 210 West Cubbon
Fremont Elementary School 1930 West 10th St.
Garfield Elementary School 850 Brown St.
Greenville Elementary School 3600 South Raitt St.
Harvey Elementary School 1635 South Center St.
Heninger Elementary School 417 West Walnut St.
Heroes Elementary School 1111 Civic Center Dr
Jackson Elementary School 1143 South Nakoma Dr

Kennedy Elementary School 1300 East McFadden
King Elementary School 1001 South Graham Ln
Lincoln Elementary School 425 South Sullivan
Lowell Elementary School 700 S. Flower St.
Madison Elementary School 1124 East Hobart St
Mitchell Child Development Center 3001 West Harvard
Monroe Elementary School 417 East Central Ave.
Monte Vista Elementary School 2116 West Monta Vista Ave
Muir Elementary School 1951 North Mabury
Pio Pico Elementary School 931 West Highland
Roosevelt-Walker Academy 501 S. Halladay St.

Santiago Elementary School 2212 North Baker St.

910 W. Anahurst Pl.
Thorpe Elementary School 2450 West Alton
Washington Elementary School
Wilson Elementary School 1317 N Baker St

Jefferson Elementary School 1522 W. Adams St.

Lydia Romero-Cruz Academy 2701 W. Fifth St.

Edward B. Cole Academy 333 E. Walnut St.

High Schools
Serving Mon-Fri June 4 - 28

Breakfast 7:30am - 8:00am, Lunch 11:15am-11:45am

Godinez High School 3002 Centennial Rd.

Segerstrom High School 2301 West MacArthur Blvd.
Saddleback High School 2802 S. Flower St.

Valley High School 1801 South Greenville St.
Rob Richardson Welcoming Resource Center 1801 S. Poplar St.

Century High School 1401 South Grand Ave.

Lorin Griset Academy 1915 W. McFadden Ave.

César Chávez High School
Círculos High School

2128 South Cypress Ave.
811 E. Bishop St.

Breakfast: 7:30am - 8:00am, Lunch: 11:12am - 11:34am

Middle College High School (@SAC) 1530 W 17th St.

Serving Mon-Thur June 10 - July 19
Breakfast: 8:15am - 9:00am, Lunch: 12:00pm - 12:30pm

Santa Ana High School 520 West Walnut Ave

Breakfast: 7:00am - 8:00am, Lunch: 11:15am - 11:45am

REACH Academy 1325 E. 4th St.

Serving Mon-Fri June 4 - July 2
Breakfast: 7:30am - 8:00am, Lunch: 11:12am - 11:34am

Parks & Community Centers
Serving Mon-Fri June 4 - August 2

Santa Ana Zoo @ Prentice Park 1801 E. Chestnut Ave.

Lunch 11:00am-12:00pm
Memorial Center 2102 S. Flower St.

Delhi Center 505 E. Central Ave.
Jerome Center 726 S. Center St.
Salgado Center 706 N. Newhope St.

Lunch 12:00pm-1:00pm
El Salvador Center 1825 W. Civic Center Dr.



Sierra 2021 North Grand Ave
Willard 1342 North Ross

McFadden 2701 S. Raitt St.
MacArthur 600 W. Alton Ave.
Lathrop 1111 S. Broadway St.
Carr 2120 W. Edinger Ave.

M ndez 2000 North Bristol

Escuelas intermedias

 11:00am a 12:30pm

Escuelas primarias
 Servicio de lunes a viernes, del 4 al 19 de julio de junio Servicio de lunes a viernes, del 4 al 19 de julio de junio

Desayuno 7:30 a 8:30am, Almuerzo 11:00am a 12:30pm

Cerrado junio julio
USDA y CDE son proveedores y empleadores de oportunidades por igual.

Adams 2130 S. Raitt St.
Carver 1401 W. Santa Ana Blvd.
Davis 1405 French St.
Diamond 1450 South Center St
Edison 2063 Orange Ave
Esqueda 2240 South Main St.
Franklin 210 West Cubbon
Fremont 1930 West 10th St.
Garfield 850 Brown St.
Greenville 3600 South Raitt St.
Harvey 1635 South Center St.
Heninger 417 West Walnut St.
H roes 1111 Civic Center Dr
Jackson 1143 South Nakoma Dr

Kennedy 1300 East McFadden
King 1001 South Graham Ln
Lincoln 425 South Sullivan
Lowell 700 S. Flower St.
Madison 1124 East Hobart St

Mitchell 3001 West Harvard
Monroe 417 East Central Ave.
Monte Vista 2116 West Monta Vista Ave
Muir 1951 North Mabury
P o Pico 931 West Highland

Roosevelt-Walker 501 S. Halladay St.

Santiago 2212 North Baker St.

910 W. Anahurst Pl.
Thorpe 2450 West Alton
Washington
Wilson 1317 N Baker St

Jefferson 1522 W. Adams St.

Lydia Romero-Cruz 2701 W. Fifth St.

Edward B. Cole 333 E. Walnut St.

Escuelas preparatorias
Servicio de lunes a viernes, del 4 al 28 de junio

 11:15 a 11:45am

G d nez 3002 Centennial Rd.

Segerstrom 2301 West MacArthur Blvd.
Saddleback 2802 S. Flower St.

Valley 1801 South Greenville St.
Rob Richardson 1801 S. Poplar St.

Century 1401 South Grand Ave.

Lorin Griset 1915 W. McFadden Ave.

César Chávez
Círculos

2128 South Cypress Ave
.811 E. Bishop St.

: 11:12 a 11:34am

Middle College (en SAC) 1530 W 17th St.

Servicio de lunes a jueves, 10 de junio a 19 de julio
 

REACH 1325 E. 4th St.

Servicio de lunes a viernes, 4 de junio a 2 de julio
: 11:12 a 11:34am

Santa Ana  Prentice 1801 E. Chestnut Ave.

Parques y Centros Comunitarios
Servicio de lunes a viernes, 4 de junio a 2 de agosto

Almuerzo 11:00am a 12:00
Memorial 2102 S. Flower St.

Jerome 726 S. Center St.
Salgado 706 N. Newhope St.

Almuerzo 12:00  a 1:00 pm
El Salvador 1825 W. Civic Center Dr.

Delhi 505 E. Central Ave.

Santa Ana High School 520 West Walnut Ave.
Desayuno: 7:00am - 8:00am, Almuerzo: 11:15am - 11:45am

Desayuno: 8:15am - 9:00am, Almuerzo: 12:00pm - 12:30pm



Sierra Preparatory Academy 2021 North Grand Ave
Willard Intermediate School 1342 North Ross

McFadden Intermediate School 2701 S. Raitt St.
MacArthur Intermediate School 600 W. Alton Ave.
Lathrop Intermediate School 1111 S. Broadway St.
Carr Intermediate School 2120 W. Edinger Ave.

Mendez Intermediate School 2000 North Bristol

Trường Trung Cấp
Phục vụ Thứ Hai-Thứ Sáu từ ngày 4 tháng 6 - 19 tháng 7

Ăn Sáng 7:30am - 8:30am, Ăn Trưa  11:00am-12:30pm

Trường Tiểu Học
Phục vụ Thứ Hai-Thứ Sáu từ ngày 4 tháng 6 - 19 tháng 7 

Ăn Sáng 7:30am - 8:30am,Ăn Trưa 11:00am-12:30pm

Đóng cửa vào ngày 19 Tháng 6 và ngày 4-5 Tháng 7

USDA và CDE là những nhà cung cấp và nhà tuyển dụng bình đẳng

Adams Elementary School 2130 S. Raitt St.
Carver Elementary School 1401 W. Santa Ana Blvd.
Davis Elementary School 1405 French St.
Diamond Elementary School 1450 South Center St
Edison Elementary School 2063 Orange Ave
Esqueda Elementary School 2240 South Main St.
Franklin Elementary School 210 West Cubbon
Fremont Elementary School 1930 West 10th St.
Garfield Elementary School 850 Brown St.
Greenville Elementary School 3600 South Raitt St.
Harvey Elementary School 1635 South Center St.
Heninger Elementary School 417 West Walnut St.
Heroes Elementary School 1111 Civic Center Dr
Jackson Elementary School 1143 South Nakoma Dr

Kennedy Elementary School 1300 East McFadden
King Elementary School 1001 South Graham Ln
Lincoln Elementary School 425 South Sullivan
Lowell Elementary School 700 S. Flower St.
Madison Elementary School 1124 East Hobart St
Mitchell Child Development Center 3001 West Harvard
Monroe Elementary School 417 East Central Ave.
Monte Vista Elementary School 2116 West Monta Vista Ave
Muir Elementary School 1951 North Mabury
Pio Pico Elementary School 931 West Highland
Roosevelt-Walker Academy 501 S. Halladay St.

Santiago Elementary School 2212 North Baker St.

910 W. Anahurst Pl.
Thorpe Elementary School 2450 West Alton
Washington Elementary School
Wilson Elementary School 1317 N Baker St

Jefferson Elementary School 1522 W. Adams St.

Lydia Romero-Cruz Academy 2701 W. Fifth St.

Edward B. Cole Academy 333 E. Walnut St.

Trường Trung Học
Phục vụ Thứ Hai-Thứ Sáu từ ngày 4 - 28 tháng 6

Ăn Sáng 7:00am - 8:00am, Ăn Trưa 11:15am-11:45am

Ăn Sáng 7:00am - 8:00am, Ăn Trưa 11:15am-11:45am

Godinez High School 3002 Centennial Rd.

Segerstrom High School 2301 West MacArthur Blvd.
Saddleback High School 2802 S. Flower St.

Valley High School 1801 South Greenville St.
Rob Richardson Welcoming Resource Center 1801 S. Poplar St.

Century High School 1401 South Grand Ave.

.

ve.

Lorin Griset Academy 1915 W. McFadden Ave.

César Chávez High School
Círculos High School

2128 South Cypress A
811 E. Bishop St.

Ăn Sáng : 7:30am - 8:00am, Ăn Trưa 11:12am - 11:34am

Middle College High School (@SAC) 1530 W 17th St.

Phục vụ Thứ Hai-Thứ Sáu từ ngày 10 tháng 6 - ngày 19 tháng 7

Ăn Sáng  8:15am - 9:00am, Ăn Trưa : 12:00pm - 12:30pm

Phục vụ Thứ Hai-Thứ Sáu từ ngày 4 tháng 6 - ngày 2 tháng 7

REACH Academy 1325 E. 4th St.
Ăn Sáng : 7:30am - 8:00am, Ăn Trưa : 11:12am - 11:34am

Công Viên & Trung Tâm Cộng Đồng
Phục vụ Thứ Hai-Thứ Sáu từ ngày 4 tháng 6 - 2 tháng 8

Santa Ana Zoo @ Prentice Park 1801 E. Chestnut Ave.

 Ăn Trưa 11:00am-12:00pm
Memorial Center 2102 S. Flower St.

Jerome Center 726 S. Center St.
Salgado Center 706 N. Newhope St.

 Ăn Sáng 8:15 am- 9:00 am, Ăn Trưa 12:00pm-12:30pm
El Salvador Center 1825 W. Civic Center Dr.

Delhi Center 505 E. Central Ave.

Santa Ana High School 520 West Walnut Ave




